733230 - International Combo Cart
A Customer Assembly Instructions

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

Parts:

73321 - End Frames

733232 - Discus/Javelin/Hammer Shelf
733233 - Shotput Shelf

733234 - Bottom Shelf

7331905 - Handle & Hinge Bracket

Copright 2019 by Gill Athletics. 9/20/2022
R . @ : INST733230
All rights reserved. Page 1 of 4



OiLL

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

DETAIL A

Copright (C) 2019 by Gill Athletics.

All rights reserved.

733230 - International Combo Cart
Customer Assembly Instructions

DETAIL B

- — = e
- = .
- = =],
- = L]
PART # DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 1733232 INT'L CC DISCUS/JAV/HAMMER SHELF 1
| 2 [HDWEO050040E0 __[3/8" Flatwasher 55
73323 NT' cc '§H0 PUT SHELF i
3 (733234 NT" M SHELF 1
4 [733231 ._lA_VELIl\ HA MER CART END FRAME 2
5 7331905 BOXED HANDLE INT'L STARTING BLOCK CART 1
6 8" SWIVEL CASTER, TOP DOWN BREAK Z
7 |FEET00038000 Rubber Bumper 1
8 |HDWEO12080E0 _ |Hex Head Cap Screw - 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 Grade 5 12
9 |HDWEO11240E0  [Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 16
10 [M1235 3/8"-16 thin nylock hex nut 28
11 |M685 Vinyl Chalk Bag 1
9/20/2022
INST733230

Page 2 of 4




733230 - International Combo Cart
A Customer Assembly Instructions

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

# PART # DESCRIPTION QTy.
DETAIL C 1_|7331905 BOXED HANDLE INT'L STARTING BLOCK CART. 1
2 1733231 JAVELIN & HAMMER CART END FRAME 2
3 733232 NT'L CC DISCUS/JAV/HAMMER SHELF 1
4 1733233 NT'L CC SHOTPUT SHELF 1
5 733234 INT'L CC BOTTOM SHELF 1
6 |CSTR0O0065 8" SWIVEL CASTER, TOP DOWN BREAK 4
7 |FEETO00038000 Rubber Bumper 1
8 [HDWEO11240E0 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 16
9 |HDWEO12080E0 |Hex Head Cap Screw - 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 Grade 5 12
10 [HDWEO50040E0 _ [3/8" Flatwasher 55
11 [M1235 3/8"-16 thin nylock hex nut 28
12 [M685 Vinyl Chalk Bag 1
; : i 9/20/2022
Copright (C) 2019 by Gill Athletics. N

All rights reserved. Page 3 of 4



OiLL

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

DETAILD

Copright (C) 2019 by Gill Athletics.

All rights reserved.

733230 - International Com

bo Cart

Customer Assembly Instructions

# PART # DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 17331905 BOXED HANDLE INT'L STARTING BLOCK CART 1
2 |733231 JAVELIN & HAMMER CART END FRAME 2
3 733232 NT'L CC DISCUS/JAV/HAMMER SHELF 1
4 1733233 NT'L CC SHOTPUT SHELF 1
5 1733234 INT'L CC BOTTOM SHELF 1
6 |CSTR0O0065 8" SWIVEL CASTER, TOP DOWN BREAK 4
7 |FEET00038000 Rubber Bumper 1
8 |HDWEO011240E0 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 16
9 |HDWEO012080E0 |Hex Head Cap Screw - 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 Grade 5 12
10 |HDWEO50040E0  |3/8" Flatwasher 55
11 |[M1235 3/8"-16 thin nylock hex nut 28
12 |M685 Vinyl Chalk Bag 1
9/20/2022
INST733230
Page 4 of 4



